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Home Sales November 2021 Harding Township, NJ
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List Price
Property Address OLP
Primrose Trail $630,000
Post House Rd* $799,000
Pleasantville Rd* $890,000
Country Dr* $3,200,000
Van Beuren Rd* $2,950,000

Month of Average List Price

November-21 Average Sold Price
Average Days on Market
Ratio SP/LP

List Price

at Contract

LP

$630,000
$799,000
$890,000
$2,990,000
$2,950,000

$1,651,800
$1,557,640
45.00
94.30%

Prominent Sotheby’s

Properties

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

309 Springfield Avenue
Summit, New Jersey 07901
908-313-2855

Sold
Price
SP

$630,000
$750,000
$823,200
$2,635,000
$2,950,000

www.KimCannon.com
Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Information is for reference only and should not be considered a recommendation.

Days on Ratio
Market  SP/LP
31 100.00%
24 93.87%
77 92.49%
79 88.13%
14 100.00%



