

Prominent | Sotheby's | Properties | International Realty

309 Springfield Avenue Summit, New Jersey 07901 908-313-2855

Home Sales November 2021 Harding Township, NJ

	Property Address	Original List Price OLP	List Price at Contract LP	Sold Price SP	Days or Marke	
16	Primrose Trail	\$630,000	\$630,000	\$630,000	31	100.00%
56	Post House Rd*	\$799,000	\$799,000	\$750,000	24	93.87%
118	Pleasantville Rd*	\$890,000	\$890,000	\$823,200	77	92.49%
22	Country Dr*	\$3,200,000	\$2,990,000	\$2,635,000	79	88.13%
606	Van Beuren Rd*	\$2,950,000	\$2,950,000	\$2,950,000	14	100.00%

Month of	Average List Price	\$1,651,800
November-21	Average Sold Price	\$1,557,640
	Average Days on Market	45.00
	Ratio SP/LP	94.30%

